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Berner reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
*Suitable for 50hz

NOTES:             
1. Operation at 50 Hz will generate approximately a 17% reduction in performance. Consult factory for gas heater sizing.
2. Performance data based on AMCA licensed data from unheated units.
3. Gas supply pressure for each heater: (Min 0.18 psi or 5 inch wc) to (Max 0.50 psi or 14 inch wc).
4. Maximum leaving air temperature shall not exceed 120°F.
5. CAUTION: Indirect Gas Heaters are not intended for use in high humidity applications.
6. Gas heater(s) shall not be directly connected to transition, min of 2” gap, and requires individual support. 
7. Duct transition is factory mounted to air curtain and requires individual support.
8. Heaters are “Separated Combustion” ready for two-pipe venting. If venting concentrically, Combustion Air Inlet kit required.
9. Vertically mounted indirect gas heated air curtain not available.
Berner does not recommend IDC12-1060G, IDC12-2108G and IDC12-2120G, exist only as an equivalent to competitors’ models. 
See sheet EP-408 for amp draws/total load requirements.         

               

Sound level measured 10’ (3m) from the unit in free field:
1, 2, 3, 4 & 5 motor(s): 63 dBA, 66 dBA, 68 dBA, 69 dBA & 70 dBA

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION 
• ½ hp single speed motor(s) - direct drive (Optional: three-speed)   
• Gray powder coated exterior with mill aluminum screen 
 and access panels (Optional: Custom Color or Stainless)
• Top Mounting only 
• Front air intake only
• High efficiency Pro-V Nozzle

• Factory mounted duct transition with bottom access panels 
• Field installed cETLus & AHRI Certified indirect gas heater(s):

• Aluminized steel heat exchanger (Optional: Stainless) 
• Steel cabinet with gray finish 
• Spark ignited pilot
• Power venter 
• Separate 120V power supply required (Optional: transformer for 

 single point connection)

MODEL NUMBER CONFIGURATION

G=Indirect 
Gas Heated

IDC12-1 036 G A-F-SS

 
IDC12

Series

036” - 192”

Opening Width# of Motors

1, 2, 3, 4, 5

Heat Voltage
SS=Stainless Steel
CC=Custom Color

Opt. Cabinet Finish
*A=120/1/60
B=208/1/60
J=240/1/60 
V=220/1/50
X=208/3/60
Y=240/3/60
Z=480/3/60
Q=600/3/60
O=380/3/50

 F=Front

Intake

MODEL
Nozzle                 
Width           

(in)

Max Vel. 
at Nozzle 

(fpm)

Avg.             
Outlet Vel. 

(fpm)

Air             
Volume             
(cfm)

Outlet                      
Vel. 

Uniformity

Power               
Rating             
(kW) 

 Motor(s)                  
@ hp

Heater(s)    
@ Input             
(MBH)

Total Heater             
Output               
(MBH)

Air Temp. 
Rise                   
(°F)

Net Wt.      
Air Curtain 

(lbs)

Net Wt.
 Duct Trans. 

(lbs)

Net Wt. 
Heater                        
(lbs)

IDC12-1036G 36.00 5,166 1,728 1,512 87% 0.51 1 @ 1/2 1 @ 100.0 83.0 51° 100 85 135 Done Ck’d again

IDC12-1042G 42.00 5,550 1,551 1,583 89% 0.52 1 @ 1/2 1 @ 100.0 83.0 48° 106 92 135 Headers Yes Yes

IDC12-1048G 48.00 5,292 1,366 1,594 78% 0.53 1 @ 1/2 1 @ 100.0 83.0 48° 111 99 135 MODEL Yes Yes

IDC12-1060G 66.00 5,079 1,019 1,634 74% 0.54 1 @ 1/2 1 @ 100.0 83.0 47° 122 122 135 Nozzle Width (in) Yes Yes

IDC12-2060G 66.00 4,781 2,010 2,931 85% 0.99 2 @ 1/2 1 @ 150.0 124.5 39° 169 122 157 Max Vel. at Nozzle (fpm) Yes Yes

IDC12-2072G 72.00 5,166 1,728 3,024 87% 1.02 2 @ 1/2 1 @ 150.0 124.5 38° 178 129 157 Avg. Out. Vel. (fpm) Yes Yes

IDC12-2078G 78.00 5,166 1,633 3,095 87% 1.03 2 @ 1/2 1 @ 150.0 124.5 37° 184 137 157 Air Volume (cfm) Yes Yes

IDC12-2084G 84.00 5,550 1,551 3,166 89% 1.04 2 @ 1/2 1 @ 150.0 124.5 36° 189 144 157 Outlet Vel. Unif. Yes Yes

IDC12-2096G 99.00 5,292 1,366 3,188 78% 1.06 2 @ 1/2 1 @ 150.0 124.5 36° 199 163 157 Power Rating (kW) Yes Yes

IDC12-3096G 99.00 4,781 1,846 4,443 85% 1.50 3 @ 1/2 1 @ 200.0 166.0 34° 240 157 204  Motor(s) @ hp Yes Yes

IDC12-2108G 108.00 5,079 1,230 3,228 74% 1.07 2 @ 1/2 1 @ 150.0 124.5 36° 242 174 157 Heater Input (MBH) Yes Yes

IDC12-3108G 108.00 5,166 1,728 4,536 87% 1.53 3 @ 1/2 1 @ 200.0 166.0 34° 283 168 204 Total Heater Output (MBH) Yes Yes

IDC12-2120G 117.00 5,079 1,149 3,268 74% 1.08 2 @ 1/2 1 @ 150.0 124.5 35° 249 185 157 Air Temp. Rise (°F) Yes Yes

IDC12-3120G 117.00 5,166 1,604 4,678 87% 1.55 3 @ 1/2 1 @ 200.0 166.0 33° 290 179 204 Net Wt. Air Curtain (lbs) Yes Yes

IDC12-3132G 132.00 5,292 1,484 4,760 78% 1.57 3 @ 1/2 1 @ 200.0 166.0 32° 311 198 204 Net Wt. Duct Trans. (lbs) Yes Yes

IDC12-3144G 144.00 5,292 1,366 4,782 78% 1.59 3 @ 1/2 1 @ 200.0 166.0 32° 325 213 204 Net Wt. Heater (lbs) Yes Yes

IDC12-4144G 144.00 5,166 1,728 6,048 87% 2.04 4 @ 1/2 1 @ 250.0 207.5 32° 366 213 214 Text & Columns Yes Yes

IDC12-4156G 156.00 5,166 1,633 6,190 87% 2.06 4 @ 1/2 2 @ 150.0 249.0 37° 382 242 2 @ 157

IDC12-4168G 168.00 5,550 1,551 6,332 89% 2.08 4 @ 1/2 2 @ 150.0 249.0 36° 394 256 2 @ 157

IDC12-4180G 180.00 5,292 1,452 6,354 78% 2.10 4 @ 1/2 2 @ 150.0 249.0 36° 407 271 2 @ 157

IDC12-5180G 180.00 5,166 1,728 7,560 87% 2.55 5 @ 1/2 2 @ 175.0 290.5 35° 448 260 2 @ 194

IDC12-4192G 192.00 5,292 1,366 6,376 78% 2.12 4 @ 1/2 2 @ 150.0 249.0 36° 419 286 2 @ 157

IDC12-5192G 192.00 5,292 1,635 7,631 78% 2.56 5 @ 1/2 2 @ 175.0 290.5 35° 436 275 2 @ 194

®
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MOTOR
120V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

MOTOR
120V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

IDC12-1036G
IDC12-1042G
IDC12-1048G
IDC12-1060G

1 @ 100 48.5 2 6.5 6.4 15 15 N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDC12-2060G
IDC12-2072G
IDC12-2078G
IDC12-2084G
IDC12-2096G
IDC12-2108G
IDC12-2120G

1 @ 150 37 2 13.0 6.9 20 15 N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDC12-3096G
IDC12-3108G
IDC12-3120G
IDC12-3132G
IDC12-3144G

1 @ 200 33 2 19.5 8.0 30 15 N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDC12-4144G 1 @ 250 32 2 26.0 8.0 35 15 N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDC12-4156G
IDC12-4168G
IDC12-4180G
IDC12-4192G

2 @ 150 36 3 26.0 6.9/6.9 35 15/15 N/A N/A N/A N/A

IDC12-5180G
IDC12-5192G 2 @ 175 35 3 32.5 8.0/8.0 45 15/15 N/A N/A N/A N/A

#
CKTS

XFMR
KVA

AMPS PER CIRCUIT
(including XFMR)

BREAKER RATING 
PER CIRCUIT

120/1/60 (voltage code A)
120V MOTOR AMP DRAW = 6.5 each

MULTIPLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & HEATER SINGLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & XFMR FOR HEATER

MODEL HEATER
MBH

Temp
Rise °F

#
CKTS

AMPS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER RATING
PER CIRCUIT
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MOTOR
208V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

MOTOR
208V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

IDC12-1036G
IDC12-1042G
IDC12-1048G
IDC12-1060G

1 @ 100 48.5 2 3.5 6.4 15 15 1 1 8.3 15

IDC12-2060G
IDC12-2072G
IDC12-2078G
IDC12-2084G
IDC12-2096G
IDC12-2108G
IDC12-2120G

1 @ 150 37 2 7.0 6.9 15 15 1 1 11.8 15

IDC12-3096G
IDC12-3108G
IDC12-3120G
IDC12-3132G
IDC12-3144G

1 @ 200 33 2 10.5 8.0 15 15 1 1 15.3 20

IDC12-4144G 1 @ 250 32 2 14.0 8.0 20 15 1 1 18.8 25

IDC12-4156G
IDC12-4168G
IDC12-4180G
IDC12-4192G

2 @ 150 36 3 14.0 6.9/6.9 20 15/15 1 2 23.6 30

IDC12-5180G
IDC12-5192G 2 @ 175 35 3 17.5 8.0/8.0 25 15/15 1 2 27.1 35

AMPS PER CIRCUIT
(including XFMR)

BREAKER RATING 
PER CIRCUIT

MULTIPLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & HEATER SINGLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & XFMR FOR HEATER

MODEL HEATER
MBH

Temp
Rise °F

#
CKTS

AMPS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER RATING
PER CIRCUIT #

CKTS
XFMR
KVA

208/1/60 (voltage code B)
208V MOTOR AMP DRAW = 3.5 each

EP-408
February, 2020
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INDUSTRIAL DIRECT DRIVE 12
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain

Electrical Performance Sheet

MOTOR
240V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

MOTOR
240V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

IDC12-1036G
IDC12-1042G
IDC12-1048G
IDC12-1060G

1 @ 100 48.5 2 3.5 6.4 15 15 1 1 7.7 15

IDC12-2060G
IDC12-2072G
IDC12-2078G
IDC12-2084G
IDC12-2096G
IDC12-2108G
IDC12-2120G

1 @ 150 37 2 7.0 6.9 15 15 1 1 11.2 15

IDC12-3096G
IDC12-3108G
IDC12-3120G
IDC12-3132G
IDC12-3144G

1 @ 200 33 2 10.5 8.0 15 15 1 1 14.7 20

IDC12-4144G 1 @ 250 32 2 14.0 8.0 20 15 1 1 18.2 25

IDC12-4156G
IDC12-4168G
IDC12-4180G
IDC12-4192G

2 @ 150 36 3 14.0 6.9/6.9 20 15/15 1 2 22.3 30

IDC12-5180G
IDC12-5192G 2 @ 175 35 3 17.5 8.0/8.0 25 15/15 1 2 25.8 35

#
CKTS

XFMR
KVA

AMPS PER CIRCUIT
(including XFMR)

BREAKER RATING 
PER CIRCUITMODEL HEATER

MBH
Temp

Rise °F
#

CKTS

AMPS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER RATING
PER CIRCUIT

240/1/60 (voltage code J) or
220/1/50 (voltage code V)

240V MOTOR AMP DRAW = 3.5 each
MULTIPLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & HEATER SINGLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & XFMR FOR HEATER

EP-408
February, 2020
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INDUSTRIAL DIRECT DRIVE 12
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain

Electrical Performance Sheet

MOTOR
208V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

MOTOR
208V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

IDC12-1036G
IDC12-1042G
IDC12-1048G
IDC12-1060G

1 @ 100 48.5 2 3.5 6.4 15 15 1 1 8.3 15

IDC12-2060G
IDC12-2072G
IDC12-2078G
IDC12-2084G
IDC12-2096G
IDC12-2108G
IDC12-2120G

1 @ 150 37 2 7.0 6.9 15 15 1 1 11.8 15

IDC12-3096G
IDC12-3108G
IDC12-3120G
IDC12-3132G
IDC12-3144G

1 @ 200 33 2 10.5 8.0 15 15 1 1 15.3 20

IDC12-4144G 1 @ 250 32 2 14.0 8.0 20 15 1 1 18.8 25

IDC12-4156G
IDC12-4168G
IDC12-4180G
IDC12-4192G

2 @ 150 36 3 14.0 6.9/6.9 20 15/15 1 2 23.6 30

IDC12-5180G
IDC12-5192G 2 @ 175 35 3 17.5 8.0/8.0 25 15/15 1 2 27.1 35

AMPS PER CIRCUIT
(including XFMR)

BREAKER RATING 
PER CIRCUIT

MULTIPLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & HEATER SINGLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & XFMR FOR HEATER

MODEL HEATER
MBH

Temp
Rise °F

#
CKTS

AMPS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER RATING
PER CIRCUIT #

CKTS
XFMR
KVA

208/3/60 (voltage code X)
208V MOTOR AMP DRAW = 3.5 each

EP-408
February, 2020

©Copyright, 2020 Berner International
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INDUSTRIAL DIRECT DRIVE 12
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain

Electrical Performance Sheet

MOTOR
240V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

MOTOR
240V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

IDC12-1036G
IDC12-1042G
IDC12-1048G
IDC12-1060G

1 @ 100 48.5 2 3.5 6.4 15 15 1 1 7.7 15

IDC12-2060G
IDC12-2072G
IDC12-2078G
IDC12-2084G
IDC12-2096G
IDC12-2108G
IDC12-2120G

1 @ 150 37 2 7.0 6.9 15 15 1 1 11.2 15

IDC12-3096G
IDC12-3108G
IDC12-3120G
IDC12-3132G
IDC12-3144G

1 @ 200 33 2 10.5 8.0 15 15 1 1 14.7 20

IDC12-4144G 1 @ 250 32 2 14.0 8.0 20 15 1 1 18.2 25

IDC12-4156G
IDC12-4168G
IDC12-4180G
IDC12-4192G

2 @ 150 36 3 14.0 6.9/6.9 20 15/15 1 2 22.3 30

IDC12-5180G
IDC12-5192G 2 @ 175 35 3 17.5 8.0/8.0 25 15/15 1 2 25.8 35

#
CKTS

XFMR
KVA

AMPS PER CIRCUIT
(including XFMR)

BREAKER RATING 
PER CIRCUITMODEL HEATER

MBH
Temp

Rise °F
#

CKTS

AMPS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER RATING
PER CIRCUIT

240/3/60 (voltage code Y)
240V MOTOR AMP DRAW = 3.5 each

MULTIPLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & HEATER SINGLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & XFMR FOR HEATER

EP-408
February, 2020

©Copyright, 2020 Berner International
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INDUSTRIAL DIRECT DRIVE 12
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain

Electrical Performance Sheet

MOTOR
480V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

MOTOR
480V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

IDC12-1036G
IDC12-1042G
IDC12-1048G
IDC12-1060G

1 @ 100 48.5 2 1.4 6.4 15 15 1 1 3.5 15

IDC12-2060G
IDC12-2072G
IDC12-2078G
IDC12-2084G
IDC12-2096G
IDC12-2108G
IDC12-2120G

1 @ 150 37 2 2.8 6.9 15 15 1 1 4.9 15

IDC12-3096G
IDC12-3108G
IDC12-3120G
IDC12-3132G
IDC12-3144G

1 @ 200 33 2 4.2 8.0 15 15 1 1 6.3 15

IDC12-4144G 1 @ 250 32 2 5.6 8.0 15 15 1 1 7.7 15

IDC12-4156G
IDC12-4168G
IDC12-4180G
IDC12-4192G

2 @ 150 36 3 5.6 6.9/6.9 15 15/15 1 2 9.8 15

IDC12-5180G
IDC12-5192G 2 @ 175 35 3 7.0 8.0/8.0 15 15/15 1 2 11.2 15

AMPS PER CIRCUIT
(including XFMR)

BREAKER RATING 
PER CIRCUIT

MULTIPLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & HEATER SINGLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & XFMR FOR HEATER

MODEL HEATER
MBH

Temp
Rise °F

#
CKTS

AMPS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER RATING
PER CIRCUIT #

CKTS
XFMR
KVA

480/3/60 (voltage code Z)
480V MOTOR AMP DRAW = 1.4 each

©Copyright, 2015 Berner International EP-408
February, 2020

©Copyright, 2020 Berner International
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INDUSTRIAL DIRECT DRIVE 12
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain

Electrical Performance Sheet

MOTOR
600V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

MOTOR
600V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

IDC12-1036G
IDC12-1042G
IDC12-1048G
IDC12-1060G

1 @ 100 48.5 2 1.0 6.4 15 15 1 1 2.7 15

IDC12-2060G
IDC12-2072G
IDC12-2078G
IDC12-2084G
IDC12-2096G
IDC12-2108G
IDC12-2120G

1 @ 150 37 2 2.0 6.9 15 15 1 1 3.7 15

IDC12-3096G
IDC12-3108G
IDC12-3120G
IDC12-3132G
IDC12-3144G

1 @ 200 33 2 3.0 8.0 15 15 1 1 4.7 15

IDC12-4144G 1 @ 250 32 2 4.0 8.0 15 15 1 1 5.7 15

IDC12-4156G
IDC12-4168G
IDC12-4180G
IDC12-4192G

2 @ 150 36 3 4.0 6.9/6.9 15 15/15 1 2 7.3 15

IDC12-5180G
IDC12-5192G 2 @ 175 35 3 5.0 8.0/8.0 15 15/15 1 2 8.3 15

#
CKTS

XFMR
KVA

AMPS PER CIRCUIT
(including XFMR)

BREAKER RATING 
PER CIRCUITMODEL HEATER

MBH
Temp

Rise °F
#

CKTS

AMPS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER RATING
PER CIRCUIT

600/3/60 (voltage code Q)
600V MOTOR AMP DRAW = 1.0 each

MULTIPLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & HEATER SINGLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & XFMR FOR HEATER
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INDUSTRIAL DIRECT DRIVE 12
Positive Indirect Gas Heated Air Curtain

Electrical Performance Sheet

MOTOR
380V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

MOTOR
380V CKT

HEATER
120V CKT

IDC12-1036G
IDC12-1042G
IDC12-1048G
IDC12-1060G

1 @ 100 48.5 2 3.5 6.4 15 15 1 1 8.0 15

IDC12-2060G
IDC12-2072G
IDC12-2078G
IDC12-2084G
IDC12-2096G
IDC12-2108G
IDC12-2120G

1 @ 150 37 2 7.0 6.9 15 15 1 1 11.5 15

IDC12-3096G
IDC12-3108G
IDC12-3120G
IDC12-3132G
IDC12-3144G

1 @ 200 33 2 10.5 8.0 15 15 1 1 15.0 20

IDC12-4144G 1 @ 250 32 2 14.0 8.0 20 15 1 1 18.5 25

IDC12-4156G
IDC12-4168G
IDC12-4180G
IDC12-4192G

2 @ 150 36 3 14.0 6.9/6.9 20 15/15 1 2 23.1 30

IDC12-5180G
IDC12-5192G 2 @ 175 35 3 17.5 8.0/8.0 25 15/15 1 2 26.6 35

AMPS PER CIRCUIT
(including XFMR)

BREAKER RATING 
PER CIRCUIT

MULTIPLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & HEATER SINGLE CKT - MOTOR PANEL & XFMR FOR HEATER

MODEL HEATER
MBH

Temp
Rise °F

#
CKTS

AMPS PER CIRCUIT BREAKER RATING
PER CIRCUIT #

CKTS
XFMR
KVA

380/3/50 (voltage code O)
380V MOTOR AMP DRAW = 3.5 each

EP-408
February, 2020
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